General Public

General Public

General Public

Seniors 65 +

General Public

General Public

Community Flu

Macon County

Public Health

Vaccine Clinic Schedule

10/05/2022

10/11/2022

10/12/2022

10/13/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022

Macon County Health Department
Drive Thru Flu
1830 Lakeside Dr, Franklin, NC

Highlands Recreation Center
600 N 4 St, Highlands, NC

Macon County Health Department
Drive Thru Flu
1830 Lakeside Dr, Franklin, NC

Macon County Senior Center
Drive Thru Flu
108 Wayah St, Franklin, NC

Macon County Health Department
Drive Thru Flu
1830 Lakeside Dr, Franklin, NC

Nantahala School
213 Winding Stairs Rd, Topton,
NC

1:30 PM to 5:30 PM

1:30 PM to 4:00 PM

1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

10:00 AM to 12:00 PM

2:00 PM to 4:00 PM



General Public Continuing  Macon County Health Department = 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM
every Drive Thru Flu

Wednesday 1830 Lakeside Dr, Franklin, NC



